6/05/23
Report:

8:19:50
BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

STOREEASE DOTHAN, LLC
STOREEASE DOTHAN, LLC
M4 DEVELOPMENT, LLC
CITY OF DOTHAN

CITY OF DOTHAN

DOTHAN CQUNTRY CLUB

PRIVATE HOLDINGS , LLC
FRIVATE HOLDINGS , LLC
PRIVATE HOLDINGS , LLC
PRIVATE HOLDING , LLC
PRIVATE HOLDINGS , LLC
PRIVATE HOLDINGS , LLC
PRIVATE HOLDINGS ,LLC
DELONEY CONSTRUCTION INC
REAVES MARGARET & OLEN
STCNE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
D.R. HORTON, INC

D.R. HORTON, INC.

D.R., HORTON, INC

D.R. HORTON, LLC

BECK, NIKKI & TYLER

Cus

city Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300001763
2300001791
2300001822
23000013089
2300001910

2300002032

2300001564
2300001566
2300001567
2300001568
2300001569
2300001570
2390001579
2300001653
2300001823
2300001846
2300001847
2300001854
2300001949
2300001950
2300001951
2300001952
2300001958

2300001966

ISSUED
DATE

5/04/23
5/04/23
5/09/23
5/18/23
5/18/23

5/31/23

5/23/23
s5/23/23
5/23/23
5/23/23
5/23/23
5/23/23
5/23/23
5/04/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/24/23
5/24/23
5/24/23
5/24/23
5/26/23

5/25/23

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

206 APPLE AVE

210 APPLE AVE

281 FARM CREEK CT
1502 WHATLEY DR
2223 W MAIN ST

200 S CHERCKEE AVE BLD 2

"k
10% EDGEFIELD RD
105 EDGEFIELD RD
101 EDGEFIELD RD

27 EDGEFIELD RD

129 EDGEFIELD RD

125 EDGEFIELD RD

112 EDGEFIELD RD

103 LITTLELEAF CT

211 PINE HILLS DR

PINE HILL SUBDIVISION
658 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
632 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
500 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I
201 MAIREAD DR

203 MAIREAD DR

205 MAIREAD DR

2059 MAIREARD DR

2853 HARRISON RD

570 RIDGELAND RD

SEWER?

LT - T -1

"]

O

=

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

2,483,938
2,483,938

140,000
5,996,000
5,717,000

120,000

17,140,876

211,350
211,350
215,100
211,350
211,350
211,350
211,350
334,112
249,120
452,557
493,286
421,409
300,866
341,072
300,866
254,397
661,210

295,685

1



6/05/23
Report:

8:19:50
BEVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME
TYPE

APT1
COMN
RLGH
RN1
RN2

= NEW APARTMENT
= COMMERCIAL NEW

= RELIGIQUS BUILDING NEW
= RESIDENTIAL NEW

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS SEWER?
DATE SUBDIVISION
Y
2300001967 5/25/23 132 LEAF ST
Y

W

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMERUILDER

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

366,069

5,953,849

23,094,725
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